
sunrise: 05:30 sunset: 21:50

Start End Duration Category Session Int. 
09:00 09:45 00:45 GB3 Championship Collective Test 1 00:10
09:55 10:25 00:30 Championnat de France FFSA Tourisme Free Practice 1 00:10
10:35 11:20 00:45 GB3 Championship Collective Test 2 00:10
11:30 12:30 01:00 Championnat de France FFSA GT Free Practice 1 00:10
12:40 13:25 00:45 GB3 Championship Collective Test 3 00:10
13:35 14:05 00:30 Championnat de France FFSA Tourisme Free Practice 2 00:10
14:15 15:15 01:00 Championnat de France FFSA GT Free Practice 2 00:10
15:25 16:25 01:00 Intelligent Money British GT Championship Paid Test 1 00:10
16:35 17:00 00:25 GB3 Championship Qualifying 00:10
17:10 19:10 02:00 Fanatec GT2 European Series Paid Test 00:10
19:20 20:20 01:00 Intelligent Money British GT Championship Paid Test 2

Start End Duration Category Session Int. 
09:00 10:00 01:00 Intelligent Money British GT Championship Free Practice 1 00:10
10:10 11:10 01:00 Fanatec GT2 European Series Free Practice 1 00:10
11:20 12:10 00:50 Championnat de France FFSA Tourisme Qualifying 00:10
12:20 13:20 01:00 Intelligent Money British GT Championship Free Practice 2 00:10
13:30 14:30 01:00 Fanatec GT2 European Series Free Practice 2 00:20
14:50 15:10 00:20 GB3 Championship Race 1 00:10
15:20 16:10 00:50 Championnat de France FFSA GT Qualifying 00:10
16:20 16:30 00:10 Intelligent Money British GT Championship Qualifying 1 - GT3 00:07
16:37 16:47 00:10 Intelligent Money British GT Championship Qualifying 2 - GT3 00:07
16:54 17:04 00:10 Intelligent Money British GT Championship Qualifying 1 - GT4 00:07
17:11 17:21 00:10 Intelligent Money British GT Championship Qualifying 2 - GT4 00:19
17:40 18:30 00:50 Championnat de France FFSA Tourisme Race 1 00:10
18:40 19:00 00:20 Fanatec GT2 European Series Qualifying 1 00:10
19:10 19:30 00:20 Fanatec GT2 European Series Qualifying 2 00:20
19:50 20:10 00:20 GB3 Championship Race 2 00:25
20:35 21:35 01:00 Championnat de France FFSA GT Race 1

Start End Duration Category Session Int. 
09:00 09:15 00:15 Intelligent Money British GT Championship Warm Up 00:20
09:35 10:00 00:25 Championnat de France FFSA Tourisme Race 2 00:25
10:25 11:15 00:50 Fanatec GT2 European Series Race 1 00:20
11:35 11:55 00:20 GB3 Championship Race 3 00:30
12:25 14:25 02:00 Intelligent Money British GT Championship Race 00:25
14:50 15:50 01:00 Championnat de France FFSA GT Race 2 00:20
16:10 16:35 00:25 Championnat de France FFSA Tourisme Race 3 00:25
17:00 17:50 00:50 Fanatec GT2 European Series Race 2

Engine Silence on track before 09:00 and after 18:00

Friday, July 22nd

Saturday, July 23rd

Sunday, July 24th

2022 SRO MOTORSPORTS GROUP - SPEEDWEEK
Spa-Francorchamps (Belgium) - July 22nd > 24th, 2022

Provisional timetable - draft 8  - 30/06/2022

Engine Silence on track before 09:00 and after 22:00

Engine Silence on track before 09:00 and after 22:00


